2024 Sponsorship Packages

GPBSA Tax ID: 83-2293936

Thank you for considering donating to Gage Park Baseball & Softball Association (GPBSA). GPBSA is a non-profit organization with 501(c)(3) tax-exempt status. We provide quality baseball & softball programs for youth athletes in the Gage Park community and surrounding areas on the south side of Chicago. Your donation supports the youth of the Gage Park community and will:

- * Maintain affordable registration fees for our families
- * Provide scholarships to underprivileged players
- * Assist with league expenses such as umpires, baseball equipment and field maintenance equipment
- * Allow coaches & league admin to attend coaching training events
- * Help us host events for the benefit of our players, their families and the community

All donation packages will come with a W-9 form, donation receipt from the league.

Hall of Fame - \$1,500

- * Company rep to throw out ceremonial first pitch at a selected home game
- * 5' x 3' banner w/ centered logo on Western Ave side fence or outfield fence
- * All packages below (aside from smaller banner included w/ MVP package)

MVP - \$1,000

- * 2 jerseys & 2 stretch fit caps for sponsored team
- * 4' x 2' banner w/ centered logo on backstop or 1st base side fence

All-Star - \$500

- * Company logo on team jersey for 2024 season (left chest, sleeve or back)
- * Company logo on shared banner w/ other" All-Star" sponsors

Gold Glove - \$250

* Home plate plaque of appreciation

Silver Slugger - \$100

 Company thanked during opening day ceremony and on league's social media profile

Thank you for your consideration, if you have additional questions, please contact our sponsorship team at **gageparkbaseballsoftball@gmail.com**:

Organization Contact:	
Phone Number:	Email:
Address:	
Website (If Applicable):	
2019	
Notes:	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	

A confirmation receipt and W-9 form will be sent via email upon receipt of payment, thank you for your support!

Please email us the business' logo. If there are any other questions, please contact us at gageparkbaseballsoftball@gmail.com

**A check can be mailed to:

Gage Park Baseball & Softball Association 6915 S. California Ave Chicago, IL 60629

Zelle/PayPal: gageparkbaseballsoftball@gmail.com

Or an arrangement for pick-up can be scheduled